	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SL1021B145RS
	SL1021B145RS (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            SL1021B145RS
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 145V RAD +FS
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 SL1021B145RS datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SL1021B145RS  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CH6PC,GY Serpac  BOX 2.39X1.74X.755 W/CLP GRY
EN4SD42368SSR Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 42X36X8" NAT
RFVS2421CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  SHELF FIXED 21X22.8X1.74" BE/GY
42-01000 Conec  CONN M8 3POS SOCKET WIRE LEAD
0848547031 Molex Inc  CORD 5 POS FEMALE, RA 4M
1407527 Phoenix Contact  NETWORK CABLE
W.FL-LP-04N1-A-(1000) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  RF CABLE ASSY
P702-006-R Tripp Lite  CABLE DB25M/M STRAIGHT THRU 6'
5492187-5 TE Connectivity  CA SM LDS FCAPC-FCAPC
6374647-3 TE Connectivity  C/A MTRJ TO LC MM OFNR 3M1
16-004-152FB Aries Electronics  CABLE 16POS .100 JUMPER 4 INCH
H2ABG-10104-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3048L/H1501TR 4"
800-18-2-SVT0-BL-00200 CNC Tech  CORD PWR MALE-FML 18AWG X 3C 2M
M1YXK-2436J 3M  IDC CABLE - MPD24K/MC24G/X
C3EEG-4036G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CCE40G/AE40G/CCE40G
10064-30-1-0500-012-1-TS CNC Tech  FEP WIRE 30AWG GR 500'
BT1.5I-M8 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE 40LB GRY 6.1"
WSLT-01A-01 Essentra Components  WIRE SADDLE-LOCKING .26X.66"
P16PATS Panduit Corp  CLIP PUSH FIT T-BAR
OFBLT-C1-5-19 Essentra Components  OFBLT CLAMP NATURAL 5MM HOLD
222D121-4/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
Q2-F-3/8-01-QX30FT Qualtek  HEATSHRINK POLY Q2F 3/8" BLK 30'
FP-303MS-1-WH-50 3M  HEATSHRINK FP303MS 1-50' WHITE
CWST418NK Hammond Manufacturing  COVER HINGED STRAIGHT 4X4X18"
03540530Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE TERM LOCK TYPE 7 4POSITION
UPGN6-1REC4-34558-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
3120-F324-P7T1-W19FG3-X3120-S01BM-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 50VDC
157.5919.6101 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE STRIP 60T WITH HOUSING 100
FG500 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 500A 415V BS IEC
0673005.DRT4P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5A 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
0230005.H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5A.125V 2AG SLO-BLO AXIAL
2037-30-B Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 2 POLE
30KPA72A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 72VWM 114VC P600
TV04A240JB-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC SMA
SMA6J12A-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12VWM 23.5VC SMA
TMPG06-20HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 16.2VWM 29.1VC AXIAL
SMAJ20E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 20VWM 35.8VC SMAJ
MXP4KE130AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 111VWM 179VC DO41
SMBJ20C-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 20VWM 35.8VC SMB
P2400AA61L Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC 1CHP 220V 150A 61TYP TO220
	SL1021B145RS  keywords
	    	SL1021B145RS
	SL1021B145RS  Littelfuse Inc
	SL1021B145RS  pdf
	SL1021B145RS  datasheet
	SL1021B145RS  price
	SL1021B145RS  distributor
	electronic components SL1021B145RS
	SL1021B145RS  Circuit Protection
	SL1021B145RS  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	SL1021B145RS  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 145V RAD +FS
	SL1021B145RS
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .